
33: 

MONDAY, AUGUST 5, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 PARK FUND CONTINUED 

600246 Emergency 
600247 Emergency 
600271 
600273 Emergency 
600406 
600407 
600411 Emergency 
600473 
600483 Emergency 
600593 
600608 Emergency 
600620 

1985-1986 SPECIAL 

Frosty Ice & Cold Storage 
Ellis Construction Acc. 

McCaw Communications 
Krueger 

Hodges Meats 
Arnold's Produce 
Coral Swinming Pool Supply 
Public Service Co. 
Commercial Lumber Co. 
Patty Lyons 
Southwest Irrigation 
Empire Plumbing 

PROJECTS 

600664 
600670 
600671 
600677 
600713 
600864 
600865 
600867 

David Hurst & J.I. Bracken 
BOCC-Wayne Carr 
Larry VanBeber 
James O'Malley & J.I.Bracken 
Keith R. White 
Indian Nations Council 
Taneha Utilities Auth. 
Indian Nations Council 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

850805 

ATTEST: 

John F. Cantrell 

ty, MaruccAncth Oke 
Jo@h Hastings, County Clerk 

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office) 
* * * * 

40# Bags Ice 
Cam-Locks rental & parts 
Rental Fee-Beeper Serv. 
Repair grill 
Meat supplies 
Produce 
Booster pump & parts 
Repair electrical serv. 
Fir 
Reimburse Empl. /Vehicle 
Clamps & hand pump 
Parts for sewer line 

Oakhurst CDBG Program 
Rent expenses Soc.Serv. 

Est. of travel expenses 
Oakhurst CDBG Program 
Est. of travel expenses 

Gen. Admin. Expenses 
Sewer Tap fee 
Blackboy Creek CDBG '84 

Net Pay 

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

* * * 

60.00 
141.50 
337.50 
53.00 

309.68 
40.05 
8.25 

366.42 
161.70 
24.05 
83.18 

193.14 

7,500.00 
266.66 
380.27 

7,500.00 
479.90 
735.07 
50.00 

420.82 

930.83 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby. at 8:31 a.m., 

on Wednesday, August 7, 1985) 

MINUTES 
Thursday, August 8, 1985 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:00 a.m., 

with the following members present: Lewis Harris, Chairman; John Selph, Melvin Cc. 

Rice, Members. 

Mike Kimbrell. 

Members. absent: none. Others present: Melody Bishop; Mike Green; 

Lewis Harris, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order. at 9:00 a.m., 

. and the following business was transacted: 

Mr. Mack Bettis, Mr. Jack Gordon,. and Mr. Leroy Jones were present for discussion 

of the County Assessor's CAMA Program. Mr. Bettis stated the project is on schedule 

and they foresee no problems in meeting their next critical date of 2-1-86 to begin 

production of the appraisal review document. 


