MONDAY, AUGUST 5, 1985 CONTINUED			
1985-1986 PARK FUND CONTINUED			
600246 Emergency 600247 Emergency 600271 600273 Emergency 600406 600407 600411 Emergency 600473 600483 Emergency 600593	Hodges Meats Arnold's Produce Coral Swimming Pool Supply Public Service Co. Commercial Lumber Co.	40# Bags Ice Cam-Locks rental & parts Rental Fee-Beeper Serv. Repair grill Meat supplies Produce Booster pump & parts Repair electrical serv. Fir Reimburse Empl./Vehicle	60.00 141.50 337.50 53.00 309.68 40.05 8.25 366.42 161.70 24.05
600608 Emergency		Clamps & hand pump Parts for sewer line	83.18 193.14
600620 Empire Plumbing Parts for sewer line 193.14 1985-1986 SPECIAL PROJECTS			
600664 600670 600671 600677 600713 600864 600865 600867	David Hurst & J.I. Bracken BOCC-Wayne Carr Larry VanBeber James O'Malley & J.I.Bracken Keith R. White Indian Nations Council Taneha Utilities Auth. Indian Nations Council	Oakhurst CDBG Program Rent expenses Soc.Serv. Est. of travel expenses Oakhurst CDBG Program Est. of travel expenses Gen.Admin.Expenses Sewer Tap fee Blackboy Creek CDBG '84	7,500.00 266.66 380.27 7,500.00 479.90 735.07 50.00 420.82
850805	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	930.83

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ATTEST:

Ly Marie Anth Obj Joan Hastings, County Clerk

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby at 8:31 a.m., on Wednesday, August 7, 1985)

MINUTES
Thursday, August 8, 1985

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:00 a.m., with the following members present: Lewis Harris, Chairman; John Selph, Melvin C. Rice, Members. Members absent: none. Others present: Melody Bishop; Mike Green; Mike Kimbrell.

Lewis Harris, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:00 a.m., and the following business was transacted:

Mr. Mack Bettis, Mr. Jack Gordon, and Mr. Leroy Jones were present for discussion of the County Assessor's CAMA Program. Mr. Bettis stated the project is on schedule and they foresee no problems in meeting their next critical date of 2-1-86 to begin production of the appraisal review document.